TAKEAWAY & DELIVERY MENU

Parmigiana di Melanzane [Tray] \?
Baked eggplant parmigiana layered with fresh basil and mozzarella

Lasagna alla Bolognese [Tray]
Baked lasagna in Bolognese sauce, bechamel and parmesan cheese

Paccheri al Pesto [Tray] \?
Paccheri pasta in basil pesto sauce, bechamel and parmesan cheese

Classic Italian Pastas [Tray]

Fresh Tomato / Arrabbiata / Aglio Olio \?
Amatriciana / Bolognese / Carbonara
Vongole

Mixed Seafood (White or Tomato Base)

Pesce Dall ‘Italia (please enquire with our staff for daily availability)

Small

$90

$120

$140

$110
$115
$150
$170

Fresh fish flown from Italy, cooked to your choice (Baked salt crust / Grilled / Oven-Baked)

Cartoccio style with Seafood

T-Bone Steak (min. 1kg)

Fiorentina steak, grilled vegetables, roasted potatoes and mixed salad

Porchetta
Italian style baked pork belly

Brasato di Manzo
Braised Beef

Tiramisu al Pistacchio di Bronte
Classic Tiramisu with authentic pistachio paste

Crostata

Short-crust pastry tart shell with choice of filling:
Apricot Jam / Mixed Berry Jam

Custard & fresh fruits

(per 100g)

Half (1.5 kg)
Whole (3 kg)

Half (0.75 kg)
Whole (1.5 kg)

(per kg)

(Approx. weight 1.5kg)

All prices are subjected to prevailing government tax and delivery fees.

Large

$160

$210

$220

$180
$190
$270
$290

$82
$120

$15

$100
$170

$100
$180

$80

$60
$85



