

# TAKEAWAY & DELIVERY MENU

		<i>Small</i>	<i>Large</i>
<b>Parmigiana di Melanzane [Tray]</b>		<b>\$90</b>	<b>\$160</b>
Baked eggplant parmigiana layered with fresh basil and mozzarella			
<b>Lasagna alla Bolognese [Tray]</b>		<b>\$120</b>	<b>\$210</b>
Baked lasagna in Bolognese sauce, bechamel and parmesan cheese			
<b>Paccheri al Pesto [Tray]</b>		<b>\$140</b>	<b>\$220</b>
Paccheri pasta in basil pesto sauce, bechamel and parmesan cheese			
<b>Classic Italian Pastas [Tray]</b>			
Fresh Tomato / Arrabbiata / Aglio Olio		<b>\$110</b>	<b>\$180</b>
Amatriciana / Bolognese / Carbonara		<b>\$115</b>	<b>\$190</b>
Vongole		<b>\$150</b>	<b>\$270</b>
Mixed Seafood (White or Tomato Base)		<b>\$170</b>	<b>\$290</b>
<b>Pesce Dall 'Italia</b> <i>(please enquire with our staff for daily availability)</i>			
Fresh fish flown from Italy, cooked to your choice <i>(Baked salt crust / Grilled / Oven-Baked)</i>			<b>\$82</b>
Cartoccio style with Seafood			<b>\$120</b>
<b>T-Bone Steak</b> <i>(min. 1 kg)</i>	(per 100g)		<b>\$15</b>
Fiorentina steak, grilled vegetables, roasted potatoes and mixed salad			
<b>Porchetta</b>	<b>Half (1.5 kg)</b>		<b>\$100</b>
Italian style baked pork belly	<b>Whole (3 kg)</b>		<b>\$170</b>
<b>Brasato di Manzo</b>	<b>Half (0.75 kg)</b>		<b>\$100</b>
Braised Beef	<b>Whole (1.5 kg)</b>		<b>\$180</b>
<b>Tiramisu al Pistacchio di Bronte</b>	(per kg)		<b>\$80</b>
Classic Tiramisu with authentic pistachio paste			
<b>Crostata</b>			
Short-crust pastry tart shell with choice of filling:			
Apricot Jam / Mixed Berry Jam			<b>\$60</b>
Custard & fresh fruits	<i>(Approx. weight 1.5kg)</i>		<b>\$85</b>